Video | DIVAR IP all-in-one 5000
DIVAR IP all-in-one 5000
u All-in-one, fully featured video recording and
management solution for up to 42 channels
u Out-of-the-box IP video recording with up to 48 TB
(4 x 12 TB) storage capacity pre-installed
u Robust, secure operation — instant real time access

Type Trusted Platform Module 2.0
3 | DIVAR IP all-in-one 5000
Ordering information
DIP-5244IG-4HD Management Appliance 4x4TB
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
With onboard graphics and 4 x 4 TB storage capacity.
Order number DIP-5244IG-4HD
EWE-S5248IG-IW DIP-5248IG-4HD SRV Ext. 12 Mths
IW
12-month hardware service extension next business
day for DIP‑5244IG‑4HD, available for a 4th or a 4th
and 5th year as a standard.
Order number EWE-S5248IG-IW
DIP-5248IG-4HD Management Appliance 4x8TB
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
With onboard graphics and 4 x 8 TB storage capacity.
Order number DIP-5248IG-4HD
EWE-S5244IG-IW DIP-5244IG-4HD SRV Ext. 12 Mths
IW
12-month hardware service extension next business
day for DIP‑5248IG‑4HD, available for a 4th or a 4th
and 5th year as a standard.
Order number EWE-S5244IG-IW
DIP-524CIG-4HD Management Appliance 4x12TB
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
With onboard graphics and 4 x 12 TB storage capacity.
Order number DIP-524CIG-4HD
EWE-S524CIG-IW DIP-524CIG-4HD SRV Ext. 12 Mths
IW
12-month hardware service extension next business
day for DIP‑524CIG‑4HD, available for a 4th or a 4th
and 5th year as a standard.
Order number EWE-S524CIG-IW
DIP-5240IG-00N Management Appliance w/o HDD
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
With onboard graphics and without HDD.
Order number DIP-5240IG-00N
EWE-S5240IG-IW DIP-5240IG-00N SRV Ext. 12 Mths
IW
12-month hardware service extension next business
day for DIP‑5240IG‑00N, available for a 4th or a 4th
and 5th year as a standard.
Order number EWE-S5240IG-IW
DIP-5244GP-4HD Management Appliance GPU 4x4TB
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
With graphics card and 4 x 4 TB storage capacity.
Order number DIP-5244GP-4HD
EWE-S5244GP-IW DIP-5244GP-4HD SRV Ext. 12 Mths
IW
12-month hardware service extension next business
day for DIP‑5244GP‑4HD, available for a 4th or a 4th
and 5th year as a standard.
Order number EWE-S5244GP-IW
DIP-5248GP-4HD Management Appliance GPU 4x8TB
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
With graphics card and 4 x 8 TB storage capacity.
Order number DIP-5248GP-4HD
EWE-S5248GP-IW DIP-5248GP-4HD SRV Ext. 12 Mths
IW
12-month hardware service extension next business
day for DIP‑5248GP‑4HD, available for a 4th or a 4th
and 5th year as a standard.
Order number EWE-S5248GP-IW
DIP-524CGP-4HD Management Appliance GP 4x12TB
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
With graphics card and 4 x 12 TB storage capacity.